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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 MOHMMED 
HANNOOF K T 

Musthafa K T (FTHR) Karinkappara 
Tharayingal, 

Kondoorkkara, 
Ongallur, 

Kondoorkkara, 679313, 
Pattambi

  

2 11/01/2026 Mohammed Shahin M Hamsa M (FTHR) Mooriparayil 
Mecherithodi, 

Puthamkulam, Koppam, 
Pulasseri, 679307, 

Pattambi

  

3 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUSHEER V M

MOIDEENKUTTY  V 
M (FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHMANNIL, 
KOORACHIPPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

4 11/01/2026 Jumaila C P Muhammed Faisal K 
(HSBN)

Kozhikkattil, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 LIAKKATHALI K P KHADEEJA (WIFE) Koppath Parammal, 
Collage Street, Pattambi, 

Pattambi, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

6 11/01/2026 SABNA P MOHAMMED 
NOUSHEER V M 

(HSBN)

VELUTHEDATHMANNIL, 
KOORACHIPPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

7 11/01/2026 SANIYA N Ameen (FTHR) Nariyan House, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, Kizhayour, 
679303, Pattambi

  

8 11/01/2026 RISVANA JASMIN M 
T 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMAL K M (HSBN)

KUNDUKULAM, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

9 11/01/2026 NAHIDAMOL P T MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMBRATHODY, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

10 11/01/2026 MISSIRIYA M Ameen (HSBN) Machampulli, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, Kizhayour, 
679303, Pattambi

  

11 11/01/2026 SURESH BABU M SIVADASAN (FTHR) KOTTILIL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

12 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED  SAIF M SAKKEENA (MTHR) manjalungal, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 

vadanamkussi, 679121, 
pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

13 11/01/2026 ABOOBACKER IBRAHIM (FTHR) KARUVARATH, 
MELMURI, 
PATTAMBI, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

14 11/01/2026 SHAHABAS  AMEEN 
V

SAJNA  A T (MTHR) 386, Karimpully, 
Pattambi, Maruthur, 

679306, Pattambi

  

15 11/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
MANJALUNGAL 

SAKKEENA (WIFE) manjalungal, 
vadanamkurussi, 
Vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

16 11/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M RASHEED M (FTHR) mannum padikkal, 
poyloor, 

Vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

17 11/01/2026 Souda PI Razak m (HSBN) Madathil house, 
Cherukode, Vallapuzha, 

Cherukode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

18 11/01/2026 SRUTHI V SACHIDANANDAN 
(HSBN)

MARKKASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

19 11/01/2026 Krishnaja Narayanan (FTHR) Kunnamkuzhiyil, 
Vilathur, Thiruvegapura, 

Vilathur, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

20 11/01/2026 RIYASUDHEEN MUHAMMED  (FTHR) kulukkam para, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

21 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS BASHEER (FTHR) MANJALINGAL, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

22 11/01/2026 Murshidha K V Muhammed Abdul 
Rasheed (HSBN)

Valiyathodi, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

23 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN P 

JAMEELA P  (MTHR) pallath House, poyloor, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

24 11/01/2026 Mohammad Anas K Asharaf Ali K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Naduvattom, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

25 11/01/2026 SREEDEVI  AG GOPI  AV (FTHR) KODAKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MULAYAM 

KAVU, 
KULUKALLUR, 

MULAYAM KAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

26 11/01/2026 shahmin k muhammed Rahees 
(HSBN)

panthalingal, kuruvattur, 
vallappuzha, kuruvattur, 

679336, ottapplam

  

27 11/01/2026 HARSHANOURIN M ALI KUNHU (FTHR) manjalingal, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

28 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASEEL 
A

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

577, PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

29 11/01/2026 Shaheema Banu K Asharaf Ali K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil, 
Naduvattom, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Naduvattom, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

30 11/01/2026 ANSILA SHERIN CT ARIFA  (MTHR) CHEENIKKA THODI, 
NEDUMBRAKKAD, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

31 11/01/2026 MANYA M DHANYA K (MTHR) midhunam villa, poiloor, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

32 11/01/2026 SAYED MOHAMMED 
FAYAS P 

MOHAMMED SAHIR 
P (FTHR)

PALLIKKAL HOUSE 
13/113(2), MELE 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

33 11/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj M Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Mannengal, Kandenkav, 
Vilayur, Vilayur west, 

679309, pattambi

  

34 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M T

HASSAN (FTHR) MACHINGATHODI, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

35 11/01/2026 SYAMALA KUMARY 
P  

PREMKUMAR (HSBN) GRESHMA, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

36 11/01/2026 Vysakh PV SANTHI TB (MTHR) PADINJARE 
VALAPPIL, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, Ottapalam

  



Jan 12, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 Fathima Hana KT Ummer K (FTHR) Kodavanthodi, 
Kandenkav, Vilayur, 

Vilayur west, 679309, 
Pattambi

  

38 11/01/2026 Marjana V K Unneenkutty V K 
(FTHR)

Viralikkattil, 
Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

39 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID P P 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) paruthiparambil, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

40 11/01/2026 Nesrin M Muhammed Nissar K K 
(HSBN)

Kuttikkodan, 
Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

41 11/01/2026 ANAMIKA O P Chandran O P (FTHR) Odupara Palliyaalil, 
Thrithalakoppam, 

Koppam, Pulasseri, 
679307, Pattambi

  

42 11/01/2026 NIRANJANA E JAYAN  (FTHR) neeranjanam, ongallur, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

43 11/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj k Abdul Karim K (FTHR) Karekunnathu, 
Naduvattom, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Naduvattom, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

44 11/01/2026 FASMINA PK SULAIMAN  PK 
(FTHR)

CHEENATH, College, 
Pattambi, Maruthur, 

679306, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

45 11/01/2026 Adithyan Jayasree (FTHR) Variyathuppadi, 
Naduvattom, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Naduvattom, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

46 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAHL RAFEEK P S (FTHR) PARALIYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

47 11/01/2026 THAMEEM M SAKEENA (MTHR) manjalungal house, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

48 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
V T 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI, 
poiloor, 

vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

49 11/01/2026 Muhasin P P Aboobakker P (FTHR) Pacharathodi House, 
Cherukode, Vallapuzha, 

Cherukode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

50 11/01/2026 Muhammed Zahir P ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

PALOLI, 
PALOLIKULAMB, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

51 11/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA KHADEEJA (MTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
K K COLONY, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

52 11/01/2026 SHAFNA N KELATH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE  (HSBN)

vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

53 11/01/2026 SARANYA K  UBIN (HSBN) poolakkal, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

54 11/01/2026 FARHANA NESRIN T 
G 

ALI (OTHR) kelathparambil, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

55 11/01/2026 Risvana Shirin P Mohammed subair 
(HSBN)

Kallingal House, 
Cherukode, Vallapuzha, 

Cherukode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

56 11/01/2026 NIVED K VINODKUMAR  
(FTHR)

kavunginthodiyil, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  

57 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K V 

ASHARAFALI K V 
(FTHR)

KANDANATH 
VELATH, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

58 11/01/2026 AHMED RAYYAN P SARFUDEEN 
PARAPPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

PARAPURAYIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

59 11/01/2026 SULAIMAN P RAYIN MASTER P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KOORACHIPPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

60 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ M  

MUHAMMAD  (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

61 11/01/2026 SILPA  N PRASANTH KUMAR 
N (FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL, 
KOORACHIPPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

62 11/01/2026 Muhammed Murshid 
Pathiyil 

ABDUL HAMEED 
PATHIYIL (FTHR)

NASMA VILLA, 
KOLAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR POST, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

63 11/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHEER Fathimma (MTHR) Valayath Pulakkel, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, Kizhayour, 
679303, Pattambi

  

64 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
PULIYENGAL (FTHR)

PULIYENGAL, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

65 11/01/2026 MUSHRIFA C Musthafa C (FTHR) Choondathodi, 
Puthiyaroad, Koppam, 

Pulasseri, 679307, 
Pattambi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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